NHS

Peninsula Cancer Alliance

Meeting of the Skin Site Specific Group
Thursday 23 July 2020 (14:00-15:00pm)

MS Teams Conference Call

Chair: Dr Emily McGrath (EM)
Consultant Dermatologist, Royal Devon and Exeter NHS Foundation Trust

14:00-14:05

14:05-14:15

14:15-14:30

14:30-14:45

14:45- 14:55

14:55-Close

AGENDA
Welcome and Introduction

Review of the previous meeting minutes and matters arising

Service/ Trust Updates

Group Discussions
e Clinical Guidelines
e MDT Streamlining

SCC AFTER trial of AdRT for completely excised high-risk
primary cSCC

Stage 1A Malignant Melanoma Follow Up

AOB
e Agree next meeting date
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